
31

58

73

6563 71

53

41

32-32a
36

56
40-52 72

43

7622 70
62-66

6-6a

111-3
1715 29

55

20

54

47

1

4

49-51
57-59

28

7
39

45

35

21-21a
2

27

8 8
18

10
10

5

Sc
ho

ol
st

ra
at

Kolkplein

Kostverloren

Dorpsstraat
De

St
ei
ge

r

Dorpsstraat 8 7 69

138a-138e

136-136a

115

115a

132-134e

134a-134e

82

89
73 75

71

136b

92
122

88b

91

96a

109-109a

110

106
88a

111-113

1

88

86a

124

77-85

80 1029684
72 12890

103-105

95

97

94

103a-105a

117-117a

76

86

100

101-101g

94a-94c

Bo
te

rm
ar

kt

Vo
nd

el
st

ra
at

Dorpsstraat6 5

4b

4a

7

142

1

143

139

3

121-123

141
147-147b

145

136-136a

150

2

148

135115

115a

131

133 149a-149c

138
132-134e

146

127-129

111-113

128

117-117a

Veenestraat

Bu
rg

wa
l

St
ad

sg
ra

ch
t

De Kleine

Pol

Dorpsstraat3 2 1

Deel 1

Deel 3
1 = Nummering

  fasering

Deel 2


	Sheets and Views
	Fasering


